
The University of Larbi Ben M’hidi, Oum El-Bouaghi 

Faculty of Letters and Foreign Languages 

Department of English Language 

 

Office hours are an opportunity for students to meet with their teachers and to feel comfortable asking for extra help 

and clarification regarding the material being presented in class; especially if they are clueless about the syllabi and 

programs. The office hours are, likewise, a chance for M2 students to reach out to their supervisors to discuss research-

related issues (guidance on writing a Research Proposal, methodology, and dissertation writing…) and to steadily advance 

in their research for the eventual and successful submission of their final work.  

N° Meet your supervisor/teacher Venue Time Contact Info 

 

01 

 

Pr.Abdelhak Nemouchi 

 

 

 

 

Office 08 

 

Tuesday from 12.30 to 14.00 

 

nemouchi.abdelhak@univ-oeb.dz 

 

 

 

02 Dr.Amel Lamri 

 

Office 12 Tuesday from 11.00 to 12.30 amel.lamri@univ-oeb.dz 

 

03 Ms.Amina Boudjelit 

 

 

Office 13 Monday from 12.30 to 14.00 amina.boudjelit@univ-oeb.dz 

 

 

mailto:nemouchi.abdelhak@univ-oeb.dz
mailto:amel.lamri@univ-oeb.dz
mailto:amina.boudjelit@univ-oeb.dz


04 Dr. Benzitouni 

Amina ouafa 

Office 12 Wednesday from 12.30 to 14.00 benzitouni.amina@univ-oeb.dz 

 

05 Ms.Djalila Adjadj 

 

 

Office 13 Tuesday from 12.30 to 14.00 adjadj.djalila@univ-oeb.dz 

 

 

06 Dr.Djallel Boulmaiz 

 

Office 11 Tuesday from 11.00 to 12.30 boulmaiz.djallel@univ-oeb.dz 

 

07 Dr.Djihed Azeroual 

 

 

Office 13 Monday from 12.30 to 14.00 djihed2007@yahoo.fr 

 

 

08 Ms. Fahima Merah 

 

Office 10 Thursday from 12.30 to 14.00 fahima.merah@univ-oeb.dz 

 

09 Dr. Farid Chaira 

 

Office 08 Monday from 11.00 to 12.30 farid.chaira@univ-oeb.dz 

 

10 Dr.Fatima Zohra 

Dib 

Office 14 Wednesday from 12.30 to 14.00 dib.fatimazohra@univ-oeb.dz 

 

11 Ms.Fatima GHENNAM 

 

Office 10 Wednesday from 14.00 to 15.30 ghennam.fatma@univ-oeb.dz 

 

12 Dr.Haroun Melgani 

 

Office 08 Tuesday from 12.30 to 14.00 melgani.haroun@univ-oeb.dz 

 

13 Mr. Karim AYADI 

 

Office 11 Sunday from 11.00 to 12.30 ayadi.karim@univ-oeb.dz 

 

14 Dr.Keltoum Mansouri 

 

Office 12 Monday from 12.30 to 14.00 mansouri.keltoum@univ-oeb.dz 

 

15 Ms.Khadidja Zaidi 

 

Office 09 Sunday from 11.00 to 12.30 khadidja.zaidi@univ-oeb.dz 

 

mailto:benzitouni.amina@univ-oeb.dz
mailto:adjadj.djalila@univ-oeb.dz
mailto:boulmaiz.djallel@univ-oeb.dz
mailto:djihed2007@yahoo.fr
mailto:fahima.merah@univ-oeb.dz
mailto:farid.chaira@univ-oeb.dz
mailto:dib.fatimazohra@univ-oeb.dz
mailto:ghennam.fatma@univ-oeb.dz
mailto:melgani.haroun@univ-oeb.dz
mailto:ayadi.karim@univ-oeb.dz
mailto:mansouri.keltoum@univ-oeb.dz
mailto:khadidja.zaidi@univ-oeb.dz


16 Mr.Lamine Benhamlaoui 

 

Office 11 Monday from 9.30 to 11.00 lamine.benhamlaoui@univ-oeb.dz 

 

17 Ms.Meryem Guendouze 

 

Office 12 Sunday from 12.30 to 14.00 guendouze.meryem@univ-oeb.dz 

 

18 Mordjana Haddad 

 

Office 14 Sunday from 14.00 to 15.30 mordjana.haddad@univ-oeb.dz 

 

19 Ms.Nadjiba Alliouche 

 

Office 10 Tuesday from 12.30 to 14.00 nadjiba.alliouche@univ-oeb.dz 

 

20 Ms.Naima Hafsa 

 

Office 14 Sunday from 11.00 to 12.30 naima.hafsa@univ-oeb.dz 

 

21 Ms. RIMA BADI 

 

Office 13 Monday from 9.30 to 11.00 rima.badi@univ-oeb.dz 

 

22 Dr.Salah Eddine Aaid 

 

Office 08 Sunday: from 13h00 to 14h30 salah.aaid@univ-oeb.dz 

 

23 Dr.Samiha khoualdi 

 

Office 13 Sunday from 12.30 to 14.00 Samiha.khoualdi@univ-oeb.dz 

 

24 Ms.Samya ACHIRI 

 

Office 14 Thursday from 12.30 to 14.00 achiri.samya@univ-oeb.dz 

 

25 Pr.Sarah Merrouche 

 

Office 09 Monday from 11.00 to 12.30 Merrouche.Sara@univ-oeb.dz 

 

26 Dr.Siham Bouchene 

 

Office 09 Thursday from 12.30 to 14.00 bouchene.siham@univ-oeb.dz 

 

27 Dr.Soumia SELOUGUI 

 

 

Office 13 Wednesday from 12.30 to 14.00 soumia.selougui@univ-oeb.dz 

 

 

28 Ms.Soumia Bouaziz 

 

Office 12 Monday from 9.30 to 11.00 bouaziz.soumia@univ-oeb.dz 

 

mailto:lamine.benhamlaoui@univ-oeb.dz
mailto:guendouze.meryem@univ-oeb.dz
mailto:mordjana.haddad@univ-oeb.dz
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29 Ms.Tahani Bekakra 

 

Office 14 Wednesday from 11.00 to 14.00 tahani.bekakra@univ-oeb.dz 

 

30 Ms.Zina Zerrouki 

 

Office 14 Monday from 9.30 to 11.00 Zina.zerrouki@univ-oeb.dz 

 

31 Dr.Filali Bilal 

 

 

Office 11 Sunday from 12.30 to 14.00 billelfilali@yahoo.fr 

 

32 Dr.Mokhtar Hamadouche 

 

 

Office 11 Sunday from 12.30 to 14.00 hmdch.mo@gmail.com 

 

33 Dr.Merabet Med Hamza 

 

 

Office 08 Monday from 11.00 to 12.30 merabet.mhamza@univ-oeb.dz 

 

34 Dr.Bouri Hadj 

 

 

Office 11 Wednesdat from 12.30 to 14.00 Bourihadj@univ-oeb.dz 

 

35  Ms.Hanane Mamouri 

 

 

Office 12 Monday from 12.30 to 14.00 hananem2008@yahoo.fr 

 

36 Ms.Nadjet Senoussi 

 

 

Office 13 Monday from 11.00 to 12.30 ndjt.eng@gmail.com 

 

37 Ms.Wissem Boukemache 

 

 

Office 14 Monday from 11.00 to 12.30 wissem_bouka@yahoo.com 

 

38 Dr.Hiouani Sara Amira 

 

Office 09 Thursday from 11.00 to 12.30 
hiouani.sarra@univ-oeb.dz 

mailto:tahani.bekakra@univ-oeb.dz
mailto:Zina.zerrouki@univ-oeb.dz
mailto:billelfilali@yahoo.fr
mailto:hmdch.mo@gmail.com
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39 Mr.Bouchagra Reda 

 

 

Office 08 Monday from 12.30 to 14.00 Reda.bouchagra@gmail.com 

 

40 Dr. Rym Khiari 

 

 

Office 09 Wednesday from 9.30 to 11.00 rim.khiari@univ-oeb.dz 

 

41 Dr.Hassina Belghoul 

 

Office 10 Thursday from 12.30 to 14.00 
hassina.belghoul@univ-oeb.dz 

 

 

 

The Administration Office 

 

mailto:Reda.bouchagra@gmail.com
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